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Pfijmeni a jméno
Bauer Lubomir
Besik Josef st.
Bobek Vlastimil
Bosman Oldftich
Duchek René
Dvoracek Ladislav
Holub David
Homola Lukas
Hurych Lukas
Kopecek Vladimir
Kotoucek Milan
Kovatricek Jaroslav
Krepindl Tomas
Kudela Michal
Kudela Tomas
Kurka Zdenék
Lebeda Jan
Marval Michal
Masat Bohuslav
Matuska Richard
Ondracek Rostislav
Pechar Miroslav
Polivka Dalibor
Prochazka Pavel
Severa Tomas
Smékal Oldfich
Soukup Libor
Struzka Vit
Synek Ale$
Slechta Jaroslav
Tesarek Kamil
Turyna Jifi

Vacek Jaroslav
Vejsada Marek
Verbi¢ Miroslav
Zavadil Petr
Zeleny Miroslav
Zvéfina Michal

postup z

Jizni Morava
vychodni ¢echy
jizni ¢echy
zdpadni ¢echy
stfedni cechy
stfedni cechy
Jizni Morava
severni ¢echy
severni ¢echy
Jizni Morava
Jizni Morava
vychodni ¢echy
stfedni cechy
severni morava
severni morava
Praha

Praha

stfedni ¢echy
zdpadni ¢echy
Jizni Morava
vychodni ¢echy
stfedni ¢echy
jizni ¢echy
severni ¢echy
vychodni ¢echy
severni morava
zdpadni ¢echy
severni morava
Praha

severni ¢echy
vychodni ¢echy
Praha

jizni ¢echy

jizni ¢echy
zdpadni ¢echy
severni morava
severni ¢echy
Praha

uvolnéno pro dodatkovy turnaj
uvolnéno pro dodatkovy turnaj

pramér
198,50
196,50
185,17
189,17
199,83
197,00
168,67
189,83
207,33
177,17
174,67
193,67
208,67
167,33
168,58
190,50
184,83
191,33
160,33
168,00
201,55
196,50
194,00
205,17
205,55
176,17
185,17
167,00
186,00
196,50
189,64
184,83
192,17
205,83
185,33
168,92
202,17
182,00


















